CLASSICA GRAN PREMI KH7

JUNIOR UCI 1.1

CRI LA GARRIGA - MEMORIAL SANTI SEGU

NUM.

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

N NNNNNRRRRRRRBRR R
UV DA WNREPROWLVOKODNOGOUEAEWNERO

EQUIPS

AUTO EDER
AUTOVIVO

BAIX EBRE

BAQUE MOVISTAR
BATHCO

EL NIETO DEL LOBO
ELECTROMERCANTIL
GARAIJE TOLOSA
GERMAN JUNIOR RACING
GIOVANI GIUSSANESI
JAYCO

KH7 CYCLING TEAM
LUCTA

PERNICUS

ONTINYENT

POLTI - VISIT MALTA
PROLOGUE RACE TEAM
PURITO

SAXUN

SELEC. OCCITANIA
TEAM 31 SPECIALIZED
TIGERR

TOT NET

U19 ACADEMY REGION SUD

UAE AYUSO

DORSALS

1-7
11-17
21-27
31-37
41-47
51-57
61-67
71-77
81-87
91-97

101-107
111-117
121-127
131-137
141-147
151-157
161-167
171-177
181-187
191-197
201-207
211-217
221-227
231-237
241-247

REGIO

CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA




