

# CLASSICA GRAN PREMI KH7

JUNIOR UCI 1.1

## CRI LA GARRIGA - MEMORIAL SANTI SEGÚ

NUM.	EQUIPS	DORSALS	REGIO
1	AUTO EDER	1-7	ALEMANIA
2	AUTOVIVO	11-17	CATALUNYA
3	BAIX EBRE	21-27	CATALUNYA
4	BAQUE MOVISTAR	31-37	PAIS BASC
5	BATHCO	41-47	CANTABRIA
6	EL NIETO DEL LOBO	51-57	MURCIA
7	ELECTROMERCANTIL	61-67	EXTREMADURA
8	GARAJE TOLOSA	71-77	PAIS BASC
9	GERMAN JUNIOR RACING	81-87	ALEMANIA
10	GIOVANI GIUSSANESI	91-97	ITALIA
11	JAYCO	101-107	HOLANDA
12	KH7 CYCLING TEAM	111-117	CATALUNYA
13	LUCTA	121-127	VALENCIA
14	PERNICUS	131-137	POLONIA
15	ONTINYENT	141-147	GALICIA
16	POLTI - VISIT MALTA	151-157	MADRID
17	PROLOGUE RACE TEAM	161-167	INGLATERRA
18	PURITO	171-177	CATALUNYA
19	SAXUN	181-187	VALENCIA
20	SELEC. OCCITANIA	191-197	FRANÇA
21	TEAM 31 SPECIALIZED	201-207	FRANÇA
22	TIGERR	211-217	HOLANDA
23	TOT NET	221-227	CATALUNYA
24	U19 ACADEMY REGION SUD	231-237	FRANÇA
25	UAE AYUSO	241-247	VALENCIA